
ALLEGATO Sub C 

 

PIANO TRIENNALE FABBISOGNO DEL PERSONALE 

 
 
Profilo e 

categoria 

professionale 

Figura 2019 2020 2021 Totale 

Triennio 

2019-

2021 

Cat. B 

 

Part time 20 

ore  

Part time 20 

ore 

 

 

Esecutore operativo 

 

Esecutore operativo 

 

. 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

Cat. C 

 

 

 

 

Istruttore contabile 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1 

Cat. D  

 

 

 

 

Istruttore Direttivo 

Finanziario  

 

Istruttore Direttivo 

Amministrativo 

1 

 

 

 

1 

0 

 

 

 

0 

0 

 

 

0 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 Totale 

complessivo 

assunzioni 

previste           

  

 

    5 

 

 

   0  

 

 

   0 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 


